
7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Race Part 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

193 Ziggo Sport Tempesta Racing 2:17.247 611 39.311 1:02.716 34.978 2:17.00570 61 757 1 3

11 HOFOR Racing 2:18.991 182 39.317 1:03.498 35.243 2:18.05823 1 18 9 9

56 Scuderia P raha 2:18.394 93 39.487 1:03.394 35.319 2:18.20030 9 912 8 11

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:18.790 694 39.400 1:04.196 35.319 2:18.915103 9 10211 13 12

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:19.082 465 39.841 1:05.382 35.490 2:20.713100 39 4616 16 13

29 Pellin Racing 2:18.195 1046 39.539 1:03.083 35.308 2:17.93077 103 8513 4 10

2 HAAS RT 2:20.173 617 39.386 1:04.289 35.999 2:19.67454 51 6010 14 16

71 Juta Racing 2:19.508 758 39.177 1:04.496 35.528 2:19.20175 72 655 15 14

90 E2P Racing 2:19.724 919 38.942 1:04.155 35.020 2:18.11725 83 82 12 4

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:17.031 8410 38.994 1:02.769 34.870 2:16.63387 84 833 2 1

93 Red Ant Racing 2:18.884 8011 39.564 1:03.782 35.179 2:18.52583 66 8014 11 7

81 Era Motorsport 2:19.190 912 39.658 1:03.563 35.575 2:18.79630 9 915 10 15

8 Kessel Racing 2:18.322 6313 39.385 1:03.001 35.193 2:17.57964 63 679 3 8

21 HAAS RT 2:17.763 1014 38.878 1:03.311 35.089 2:17.27830 8 101 7 6

23 Pellin Racing 2:18.036 1715 39.283 1:03.212 35.081 2:17.57636 17 176 6 5

44 ARC  Bratis lava 2:47.731 116 43.271 1:12.470 37.576 2:33.3171 3 332 35 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

56 Scuderia P raha 2:18.394 91 39.487 1:03.394 35.319 2:18.20030 9 912 8 11

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:17.031 842 38.994 1:02.769 34.870 2:16.63387 84 833 2 1

81 Era Motorsport 2:19.190 93 39.658 1:03.563 35.575 2:18.79630 9 915 10 15

8 Kessel Racing 2:18.322 634 39.385 1:03.001 35.193 2:17.57964 63 679 3 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 2:18.991 181 39.317 1:03.498 35.243 2:18.05823 1 18 9 9

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:18.790 692 39.400 1:04.196 35.319 2:18.915103 9 10211 13 12

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:19.082 463 39.841 1:05.382 35.490 2:20.713100 39 4616 16 13

2 HAAS RT 2:20.173 614 39.386 1:04.289 35.999 2:19.67454 51 6010 14 16

71 Juta Racing 2:19.508 755 39.177 1:04.496 35.528 2:19.20175 72 655 15 14

90 E2P Racing 2:19.724 916 38.942 1:04.155 35.020 2:18.11725 83 82 12 4

21 HAAS RT 2:17.763 107 38.878 1:03.311 35.089 2:17.27830 8 101 7 6

44 ARC  Bratis lava 2:47.731 18 43.271 1:12.470 37.576 2:33.3171 3 332 35 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 2:28.156 291 41.527 1:08.782 37.645 2:27.95423 98 2928 29 29

111 111 Racing 2:26.359 872 41.415 1:06.618 37.178 2:25.21188 92 2426 21 27

702 Vortex V8 2:27.396 313 41.504 1:08.469 37.041 2:27.01497 84 3127 28 25
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7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Race Part 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 2:23.052 441 40.192 1:05.786 36.522 2:22.50049 37 3919 19 20

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:24.999 952 40.619 1:06.864 36.931 2:24.41429 95 9524 23 24

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:21.850 863 39.903 1:05.416 36.140 2:21.45989 86 818 17 17

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:25.448 154 40.304 1:07.257 37.063 2:24.62426 35 2421 25 26

907 RPM Racing 2:23.164 1045 40.630 1:05.919 36.556 2:23.105105 104 10425 20 21

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:25.451 146 40.543 1:07.370 36.904 2:24.81727 11 1423 26 23

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:24.054 1027 40.214 1:06.702 36.460 2:23.37694 102 10420 22 19

911 9und11 Racing 2:24.694 268 40.326 1:06.952 36.899 2:24.17726 19 1922 24 22

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:22.034 89 39.842 1:05.580 36.225 2:21.64724 6 817 18 18

918 Mühlner Motorsport10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 2:23.052 441 40.192 1:05.786 36.522 2:22.50049 37 3919 19 20

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:25.448 152 40.304 1:07.257 37.063 2:24.62426 35 2421 25 26

907 RPM Racing 2:23.164 1043 40.630 1:05.919 36.556 2:23.105105 104 10425 20 21

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:25.451 144 40.543 1:07.370 36.904 2:24.81727 11 1423 26 23

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:24.054 1025 40.214 1:06.702 36.460 2:23.37694 102 10420 22 19

911 9und11 Racing 2:24.694 266 40.326 1:06.952 36.899 2:24.17726 19 1922 24 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 2:29.821 91 42.645 1:08.451 38.360 2:29.45658 9 831 27 32

452 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:30.383 122 42.339 1:09.239 38.298 2:29.87625 8 1229 30 31

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:35.985 663 44.103 1:12.034 39.375 2:35.51294 66 6533 34 33

419 Hamofa Motorsport 2:30.583 654 42.403 1:09.295 38.202 2:29.90063 44 6530 31 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

SP4 - Electric, Hybrid and developmental Cars 

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:17.808 521 39.084 1:03.105 34.955 2:17.14449 37 534 5 2
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7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Race Part 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

133 J-Mec Engineering 2:36.224 651 44.453 1:11.362 39.546 2:35.36168 65 6035 32 34

102 asBest Racing 2:39.862 742 46.149 1:11.917 40.757 2:38.82372 69 7436 33 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

133 J-Mec Engineering 2:36.224 651 44.453 1:11.362 39.546 2:35.36168 65 6035 32 34

102 asBest Racing 2:39.862 742 46.149 1:11.917 40.757 2:38.82372 69 7436 33 35

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 3 of 3

www.getraceresults.com

